o v kc wnN

Position

Deputy Dir Trans - Land Improve
Civil Engineer

Engineer Il

Sr Engineering Technician
Surveyor |

Surveyor |

Other Positions Held County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Engineering & Technical Assist
Engineering & Technical Assist
Engineering & Technical Assist
Engineering & Technical Assist
Engineering & Technical Assist

Engineering & Technical Assist

Total Wages

$87,044
$57,867
$55,160
$49,109
$47,167
$47,099



