	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Dir Trans - Land Improve		Mendocino County	Engineering & Technical Assist	\$87,044
2.	Civil Engineer		Mendocino County	Engineering & Technical Assist	\$57,867
3.	Engineer II		Mendocino County	Engineering & Technical Assist	\$55,160
4.	Sr Engineering Technician		Mendocino County	Engineering & Technical Assist	\$49,109
5.	Surveyor I		Mendocino County	Engineering & Technical Assist	\$47,167
6.	Surveyor I		Mendocino County	Engineering & Technical Assist	\$47,099